
Route:2614 BUS 110

Bus:110
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:41 am OLD BARN IN THE CIRCLERIPP 110

6:44 am SUMMER ST @ FOREST LAWN AVERIPP 110

6:46 am SUMMER ST @  WOODSIDE VILLAGE @ MAILBOXRIPP 110

6:47 am SUMMER ST @ WOODSIDE STRIPP 110

6:49 am HOYT ST@BEDFORD ST NW CORNERRIPP 110

6:53 am URBAN ST @ REVONAH AVERIPP 110

6:54 am 95 MORGAN STRIPP 110

7:02 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 110



Route:2615 BUS 122

Bus:122
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:26 am HAVILAND RD@CROSS COUNTRY TRLRIPP 122

6:31 am 308/310 ROCKRIMMON ROADRIPP 122

6:36 am 238 BROOKDALE ROADRIPP 122

6:39 am 7 Interlaken RoadRIPP 122

6:42 am QUARRY RD @ CHAPIN LNRIPP 122

6:43 am QUARRY RD @ BLUE ROCK DRRIPP 122

6:44 am QUARRY RD @ NEW ENGLAND DRRIPP 122

6:48 am LAKESIDE DR @ THE TEMPLERIPP 122

6:49 am DAVENPORT RIDGE RD @ DAVENPORT RIDGE LNRIPP 122

6:50 am DAVENPORT RIDGE RD @ JEANNE CTRIPP 122

6:54 am THORNRIDGE DR @ RAMBLER LNRIPP 122

6:58 am NEWFIELD AVE @ N MEADOWS LNRIPP 122

7:08 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 122



Route:2622 BUS 124

Bus:124
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:31 am 184 North Stamford RoadRIPP 124

6:32 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ACRE VIEW DRRIPP 124

6:34 am HIGH RIDGE RD@HICKORY RD S0 END @ BRACCHIRIPP 124

6:36 am 2735 High Ridge RdRIPP 124

6:41 am WOODBINE RD @ CEDARWOOD RDRIPP 124

6:43 am WOODBINE RD @ MATHER RDRIPP 124

6:45 am CASCADE RD @ FROST POND RDRIPP 124

6:47 am CASCADE RD @ MICHAEL RDRIPP 124

6:49 am CASCADE RD @ PEMBROKE DRRIPP 124

6:50 am CASCADE RD @ CASCADE CTRIPP 124

7:02 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 124



Route:2620 BUS 127

Bus:127
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:33 am HOPE ST@EDGEWOOD AVERIPP 127

6:35 am HOPE ST @ CLEARVIEW AVERIPP 127

6:36 am HOPE ST @ BENNETT STRIPP 127

6:38 am RYAN ST @ CAMP AVERIPP 127

6:39 am HOPE ST @ MULBERRY STRIPP 127

6:40 am HOPE ST @ MINIVALE RDRIPP 127

6:41 am HOPE ST @ BOUTON ST ERIPP 127

6:43 am HOPE ST @ MARY VIOLET RDRIPP 127

6:44 am HOPE ST @ NOTTINGHAM DRRIPP 127

6:44 am HOPE ST @ DEEP SPRING LNRIPP 127

6:45 am HOPE ST @ E CROSS RDRIPP 127

6:46 am EDEN RD @ OLD WELL RDRIPP 127

6:47 am EDEN RD @ TWIN BROOK DRRIPP 127

6:50 am EDEN RD @ EDEN LNRIPP 127

6:51 am NEWFIELD AVE @ WEDGEMERE RDRIPP 127

6:51 am NEWFIELD AVE @ WHITE OAK LNRIPP 127

6:52 am NEWFIELD AVE @ INTERVALE RD ERIPP 127

6:54 am INTERVALE RD @ JOAN RDRIPP 127

6:55 am TURN OF RIVER RD @ GERIAK RDRIPP 127

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 127



Route:2612 BUS 128

Bus:128
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:33 am MAIN ST@SUMMER ST@CLARK ST@BANK ST@W PARK PLRIPP 128

6:37 am MAIN ST @ CLINTON AVERIPP 128

6:39 am CLINTON AVE @ DIVISION STRIPP 128

6:41 am RICHMOND HILL AVE @ ROSE PARK AVERIPP 128

6:42 am RICHMOND HILL AVE @ SPRUCE STRIPP 128

6:45 am STILLWATER AVE @ SMITH STRIPP 128

6:47 am STILLWATER AVE @ SPRUCE STRIPP 128

6:49 am STILLWATER AVE @ LIBERTY STRIPP 128

6:52 am STILLWATER AVE @ PROGRESS DRRIPP 128

6:56 am ADAMS AVE @ VISTA STRIPP 128

6:58 am ADAMS AVE @ CHESTNUT STRIPP 128

6:59 am ADAMS AVE @ W NORTH STRIPP 128

7:01 am W NORTH ST @ HUBBARD AVERIPP 128

7:10 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 128



Route:2621 BUS 133

Bus:133
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:34 am 1604 LONG RIDGE ROADRIPP 133

6:34 am 1654 LONG RIDGE RDRIPP 133

6:37 am HUNTING RIDGE RD @ ERICKSON DRRIPP 133

6:40 am SAWMILL RD @ WIND MILL CIRRIPP 133

6:45 am HARPSICHORD TPKE @ RIVERBANK RDRIPP 133

6:46 am RIVERBANK RD @ LAUREL LEDGE RDRIPP 133

6:47 am RIVERBANK RD @ HEDGE BROOK LNRIPP 133

6:51 am MILL RD @ DULAN DRRIPP 133

6:55 am E HUNTING RIDGE RD @ FALMOUTH RDRIPP 133

6:59 am W HAVILAND LN @ BENNINGTON CTRIPP 133

7:02 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ ETHAN ALLEN LNRIPP 133

7:03 am CHESTNUT HILL RD @ SCOFIELDTOWN RDRIPP 133

7:07 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ DIAMONDCREST LNRIPP 133

7:15 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 133



Route:2613 BUS 143

Bus:143
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:32 am HAZEL ST@FAIRFIELD AVERIPP 143

6:34 am FAIRFIELD AVE @ PERRY STRIPP 143

6:36 am FAIRFIELD AVE @ YOUNG DIXON WAYRIPP 143

6:42 am GRENHART RD @ VICTORY STRIPP 143

6:43 am WEST AVE @ PIAVE STRIPP 143

6:46 am LIBERTY ST @ ANTHONY STRIPP 143

6:49 am WEST AVE No IntersectionRIPP 143

6:54 am MYANO LN @ CATOONA LNRIPP 143

6:56 am MYANO LN@CONNECTICUT AVERIPP 143

6:58 am CONNECTICUT AVE @ ROCKFIELD DRIVERIPP 143

7:02 am WESTOVER RD @ INDIAN HILL RDRIPP 143

7:11 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 143



Route:2619 BUS 156

Bus:156
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:47 am OLD ROGERS SCHOOLRIPP 156

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 156



Route:2601 BUS 165

Bus:165
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:30 am WALLACE ST No IntersectionRIPP 165

6:30 am SHIPPAN AVE @ WALLACE STRIPP 165

6:35 am FAIRVIEW AVE @ STAMFORD AVERIPP 165

6:41 am SHIPPAN AVE @ OCEAN DR ERIPP 165

6:43 am SHIPPAN AVE @ IROQUOIS RDRIPP 165

6:44 am SHIPPAN AVE @ MARINERS LNRIPP 165

6:47 am SHIPPAN AVE @ SEAVIEW AVERIPP 165

6:50 am SHIPPAN AVE @ WARDWELL STRIPP 165

6:54 am Elm ST @ WARDWELL STRIPP 165

6:56 am MYRTLE AVE @ FREDERICK STRIPP 165

7:08 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 165



Route:2602 BUS 166

Bus:166
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:27 am COVE RD@VAN BUSKIRK AVERIPP 166

6:31 am SOUNDVIEW AVE @ WARDWELL STRIPP 166

6:34 am SOUNDVIEW AVE @ EAST AVERIPP 166

6:36 am SOUNDVIEW AVE @ WILLOWBROOK AVERIPP 166

6:37 am WILLOWBROOK AVE @ HALE STRIPP 166

6:39 am COVE RD @ SEASIDE AVERIPP 166

6:41 am 300 Seaside AvenueRIPP 166

6:42 am SEASIDE AVE @ SYLVAN KNOLL RDRIPP 166

6:43 am SEASIDE AVE @ MATHEWS STRIPP 166

6:55 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 166



Route:2603 BUS 167

Bus:167
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:43 am JEFFERSON ST@HALLOWEEN BLVDRIPP 167

6:46 am MYRTLE AVE @ FREDERICK STRIPP 167

6:47 am MYRTLE AVE @ WILLIAM STRIPP 167

7:05 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 167



Route:2606 BUS 170

Bus:170
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:25 am GREENWICH AVE@MILTON STRIPP 170

6:29 am PULASKI ST @ BERKELEY STRIPP 170

6:31 am ATLANTIC ST @ WOODLAND AVERIPP 170

6:33 am PACIFIC ST @ TOWNE STRIPP 170

6:36 am CEDAR ST @ LUDLOW STRIPP 170

6:38 am 696 PACIFIC STREETRIPP 170

6:39 am PACIFIC ST @ WALTER WHEELER DRRIPP 170

6:41 am PACIFIC ST @ WASHINGTON BLVDRIPP 170

6:44 am WASHINGTON BLVD @ HENRY STRIPP 170

6:47 am 109 TRESSER BDRIPP 170

6:51 am GROVE ST @ FOREST STRIPP 170

6:53 am GROVE ST @ HILLCREST AVERIPP 170

7:02 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 170



Route:2617 BUS 171

Bus:171
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:37 am WIRE MILL RD@BLACKWOOD LNRIPP 171

6:39 am 466 Wire Mill RoadRIPP 171

6:40 am WIRE MILL RD @ STUDIO RDRIPP 171

6:41 am RED FOX RD @ WAKE ROBIN LNRIPP 171

6:42 am RED FOX RD @ BIG OAK LNRIPP 171

6:45 am BIG OAK RD @ WAKE ROBIN LNRIPP 171

6:47 am WIRE MILL RD @ FOUR BROOKS RDRIPP 171

6:49 am WIRE MILL RD @ CEDAR TREE LNRIPP 171

6:54 am 554 WEBBS HILL ROADRIPP 171

7:05 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 171



Route:2608 BUS 172

Bus:172
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:39 am SELLECK ST @ ORCHARD ST (SO)RIPP 172

6:42 am SOUTHFIELD AVE @ TAFF AVERIPP 172

6:45 am SOUTHFIELD AVE @ CONGRESS STRIPP 172

6:48 am SELLECK ST @ MONTAUK DRRIPP 172

7:01 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 172



Route:2609 BUS 173

Bus:173
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:33 am HAMILTON AVE@CULLODEN RDRIPP 173

6:34 am HAMILTON AVE @ COURTLAND AVERIPP 173

6:38 am COURTLAND AVE @ GLEN TERRIPP 173

6:42 am ARTHUR PL @ CRESCENT STRIPP 173

6:43 am UNION ST @ HOPE STRIPP 173

6:46 am GLENBROOK RD @ SCOFIELD AVERIPP 173

6:46 am SCOFIELD AVE @ CENTER STRIPP 173

6:47 am SCOFIELD AVE @ HOPE STRIPP 173

6:50 am HOPE ST @ FRISBIE STRIPP 173

6:54 am HOPE ST @ WENZEL TERRIPP 173

6:56 am 91/90 STRAWBERRY HILL AVERIPP 173

6:58 am STRAWBERRY HILL AVE @ HACKETT CIR WRIPP 173

6:59 am STRAWBERRY HILL AVE @ FIELDSTONE LNRIPP 173

7:05 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 173



Route:2610 BUS 174

Bus:174
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:41 am ARLINGTON RD@FENWAY STRIPP 174

6:42 am DASKAM PL @ LAFAYETTE STRIPP 174

6:53 am N STATE ST @ DALY STRIPP 174

7:07 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 174



Route:2607 BUS 180

Bus:180
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:32 am HAMILTON AVE@BROOKSIDE DR@DE BERA LNRIPP 180

6:35 am HAMILTON AVE @ COURTLAND AVERIPP 180

6:36 am LAWN AVE @ CUSTER STRIPP 180

6:44 am LAWN AVE @ TRUMBULL GATERIPP 180

6:45 am SHERMAN ST @ GRANT AVERIPP 180

7:02 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 180



Route:2641G BUS 181  GREENWICH

Bus:181
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:43 am SELLECK ST@BETTS AVERIPP 181

6:55 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 181



Route:2604 BUS 183

Bus:183
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:41 am MAHER RD@URSULA PLRIPP 183

6:43 am URSULA PL @ ORANGE STRIPP 183

6:45 am DALE ST @ URSULA PL NORTHRIPP 183

6:48 am LOCKWOOD AVE @ WARREN STRIPP 183

6:49 am OLD ROGERS SCHOOLRIPP 183

6:49 am LOCKWOOD AVE @ ORANGE STRIPP 183

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 183



Route:2618 BUS 190

Bus:190
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:35 am HIGH RIDGE RD No IntersectionRIPP 190

6:35 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ SQUARE ACRE DRRIPP 190

6:37 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ DUNN AVERIPP 190

6:38 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ CEDAR CIRRIPP 190

6:38 am CEDAR HEIGHTS RD @ DUKE DRRIPP 190

6:39 am CLAY HILL RD @ ARCHER LNRIPP 190

6:41 am JAY RD @ ALPINE STRIPP 190

6:43 am ALPINE ST @ DUNN AVERIPP 190

6:45 am WILD HORSE RD @ SNOW CRYSTAL LNRIPP 190

6:47 am VINE RD @ BARMORE DRRIPP 190

6:49 am VINE RD @ MALVERN RDRIPP 190

6:50 am VINE RD @ KERR RDRIPP 190

6:50 am KERR RD @ CLUB RDRIPP 190

6:52 am WEED HILL AVE @ ELMER STRIPP 190

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 190



Route:2611 BUS 205

Bus:205
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:43 am GROVE ST@FOREST STRIPP 205

6:44 am FOREST ST @ GREYROCK PLRIPP 205

6:46 am PROSPECT ST @ NORTH STRIPP 205

6:48 am NORTH ST @ DOLSEN PLRIPP 205

6:49 am NORTH ST @ FRANKLIN STRIPP 205

6:51 am NORTH ST @ W WASHINGTON AVERIPP 205

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 205



Route:2616 BUS 210

Bus:210
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:31 am DEN RD@DOOLITTLE RDRIPP 210

6:32 am RIVERBANK RD @ THUNDER HILL DRRIPP 210

6:36 am 1040 WESTOVER ROADRIPP 210

6:36 am WESTOVER RD @ HIGHLINE TRLRIPP 210

6:39 am WESTOVER RD @ MERRIEBROOK LNRIPP 210

6:41 am 562 WESTOVER ROADRIPP 210

6:45 am WESTHILL RD @ WYNDOVER LNRIPP 210

6:47 am POND RD @ HEMLOCK DRRIPP 210

6:50 am STILLWATER RD @ SKYVIEW DRRIPP 210

6:56 am WOOD RIDGE DR @ BROOKVALE PLRIPP 210

7:00 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 210



Route:2643T TRAIN STATION

Bus:211
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

7:00 am FIRST STATION PLACERIPP 211

7:10 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 211



Route:2623 BUS 218

Bus:218
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:22 am ERSKINE RD @ JONATHAN DRRIPP 218

6:26 am OLD LONG RIDGE RD @ HEMING WAYRIPP 218

6:30 am 963 Rockrimmon RoadRIPP 218

6:34 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ SHADY LNRIPP 218

6:35 am BRIAR BRAE RD @ THE YRIPP 218

6:39 am TRINITY PASS @ CALASS LNRIPP 218

6:41 am 20 FAIRWAY DRRIPP 218

6:42 am FAIRWAY DR @ GREENS CIRRIPP 218

6:45 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ FLORA PLRIPP 218

6:47 am HIGH RIDGE RD @ ALEXANDRA DRRIPP 218

6:49 am FISHING TRL @ SHORT TRLRIPP 218

7:05 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 218



Route:2605 BUS 224

Bus:224
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:43 am LOCKWOOD AVE@WARREN STRIPP 224

6:46 am COVE RD @ FREDERICK STRIPP 224

6:54 am 300 Tresser BlvdRIPP 224

7:05 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 224



Route:2642T BUS 452 TRAIN STATION

Bus:452
Anchor Name:RIPPOWAM  MS

6:42 am 163 SELLECK STRIPP 452

6:55 am RIPPOWAM  MSRIPP 452


